Le 29 janvier 2017

FrCK.

Fédération Francaise de Canoé-Kayak

RESULTATS OFFICIELS -

Temps de Base : K1H = 00:55.33
C1=01:02.64

Juge Arbitre : FRED WEITZ
K1D = 00:59.96
C1D =01:06.94

C2 =00:58.91

IR - SPRINT - CENTRE - RIGNY_USSE -

Coef. Corr. Alpha : KIH =0.983 K1D =0.740 C1H =0.996 C1D =0.983 C2 =0.983

C1 DAME S/V
207 COAT CINDY

208 DURAND MANON
206 LERICHE AMELIE
205 CABANNE LEA

1H CADET

215 EUDE MAXIME

212 CHOLLET LUCAS

214 BIDAULT LOUIS

213 BOURLET DE LA VALLEE DANTE

1H JUNIOR

219 DUBOIS AURELIEN
217 NAMMOUR GAUTIER
218 PAGNARD - TISSIER LUCAS

1H MINIME

210 D'HALLUIN ALEXANDRE

1H SENIOR

224 DUBOIS CLEMENT

221 BOURLET DE LA VALLEE VIRGILE
222 CHAKIR ISSAM

223 MARTEAU ALEXANDRE

1H VETERAN 1 et 2

227 GIRARD PHILIPPE

1H VETERAN 3 et +

231 D'HALLUIN XAVIER
230 DELHOUME CHRISTIAN

Cc2DC/I

1 291 JOUBERT OMBELYNE
BEURY AXELLE

C2DS/V

1 293 COAT CINDY
DURAND MANON

C2H CADET

1 298 LUNEL GUILLAUME
EUDE MAXIME

2 297 LE CADRE ENZO
BLAIS ELIAS

C2H JUNIOR

1 300 DUBOIS AURELIEN
NAMMOUR GAUTIER

2 301 EDETLUCA
AUREGAN LUCAS

C2H SENIOR

1 303 LABASTIE TOM

LENAIN PIERRE-ALEXANDRE

C2H VETERAN

305 SALLE DENIS
DELHOUME CHRISTIAN

CK CLUB VALLEE DU DROPT
C.K. DORMANS EAUX LIBRES
PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN
VAL DE REUIL PAGAIE PASSION

PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN
C.0.C.C.K. CHINON

CK CLUB DU MANS

VAL DE REUIL PAGAIE PASSION
C.0.C.C.K. CHINON

C.0.C.C.K. CHINON
CHATEAUNEUF PAGAIE AVENTURE
C.0.C.C.K. CHINON

U.S.F. CK LA FLECHE

VAL DE REUIL PAGAIE PASSION
CK CLUB FRANCE

VAL DE REUIL PAGAIE PASSION

C.0.C.C.K. CHINON

C.0.C.C.K. CHINON
C.0.C.C.K. CHINON

U.S.F. CK LA FLECHE

CK CLUB VALLEE DU DROPT/C.K. D

PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN

FOYER RURAL DES ALPES MANCELLES

C.0.C.C.K. CHINON

FOYER RURAL DES ALPES MANCELLES

CHATEAUNEUF PAGAIE AVENTURE

C.0.C.C.K. CHINON

VAL DE REUIL PAGAIE PASSION

PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN
VAL DE REUIL PAGAIE PASSION

PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN

C2MS/V
1 295 MARTEAU ALEXANDRE
CABANNE LEA
K1D CADET
1 280 SIMON ETHEL VALLEE VONNE CK
2 279 GILOTIN NOEMIE
3 278 BINARD ALBERTINE
K1D JUNIOR
1 283 INCE TARA
2 282 PAPIN ANAIS CK CLUB DU MANS
K1D SENIOR
1 287 BREN CLAIRE CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS
2 285 LADAM NINON

VAL DE REUIL PAGAIE PASSION

1:08.96
1:13.93
1:19.71
2:00.61

1:17.00
1:18.34
1:24.19
1:32.67
1:06.39
1:12.59
1:13.21
1:33.00
1:11.21
1:14.83
1:17.03
1:20.98

1:23.04

1:08.55
1:19.32

1:55.74

1:13.85

1:11.88

1:15.53

1:07.25

1:19.27

1:13.41

Abd

1:17.93

1:11.45
1:15.75
1:25.38

1:06.50
1:08.44

59.96
1:15.02

1:17.58
1:16.27
1:22.53
1:36.82

1:20.89
1:39.69
1:29.29
1:27.85
1:08.40
1:17.32
1:16.72
2:06.01
1:11.10
1:14.75
1:22.61
1:24.05

Abs

1:10.91

Abd

1:14.91

1:17.77

1:09.83

1:20.21

1:14.29

1:22.84

1:17.76
1:17.89
1:25.99

1:06.97
1:10.45

1:01.40
1:12.88

1:08.96
1:13.93
1:19.71
1:36.82

1:17.00
1:18.34
1:24.19
1:27.85
1:06.39
1:12.59
1:13.21
1:33.00
1:11.10
1:14.75
1:17.03
1:20.98

1:23.04

1:08.55
1:19.32

1:55.74

1:13.85

1:11.88

1:15.53

1:07.25

1:19.27

1:13.41

Abd

1:17.93

1:11.45
1:15.75
1:25.38

1:06.50
1:08.44

59.96
1:12.88
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RESULTATS OFFICIELS - IR -SPRINT - CENTRE - RIGNY_USSE -

o Le 29 janvier 2017
FFBK\ Temps de Base : K1H = 00:55.33

C1=01:02.64

Fédération Francaise de Canoé-Kayak

Juge Arbitre : FRED WEITZ

K1D = 00:59.96
C1D = 01:06.94

C2 =00:58.91

Coef. Corr. Alpha : KIH =0.983 K1D =0.740 C1H =0.996 C1D =0.983 C2 =0.983

K1H CADET
244 BLAIS ELIAS

243 LE CADRE ENZO
245 BLANCHET REMI
246 LUNEL GUILLAUME
242 NOBLECOURT JASON
241 HUET ADONIS
201 JARRIGE ALEXIS
238 FOURNIER OLIVIER
240 BEAUFILS ROMAIN
200 LABET SIMON
11 239 BOURLET DE LA VALLEE DANTE
K1H JUNIOR
1 255 MEHEUST AXEL
254 PAGNARD - TISSIER LUCAS
252 EDET LUCA
253 PICARD EMILIEN
250 AUREGAN LUCAS
249 JANOUNY JUSTIN
1H MINIME
236 AZAUD MACEO
235 POTTIER GABRIEL
234 D'HALLUIN ALEXANDRE
1H SENIOR
264 FAURE CLEMENT
263 ROSENBLATT OLIVIER
262 MOREAU BENJAMIN
257 LABASTIE TOM
261 LENAIN PIERRE-ALEXANDRE
259 ROUSSEAU ROMUALD
260 BRULE ALEXIS
1H VETERAN 1 et 2
269 EUDE SYLVAIN
268 MOUCHOUX CEDRIC
266 GIRARD PHILIPPE
267 MAUGER ALEXANDRE
1H VETERAN 3 et +
275 BECHET STEPHANE
276 DUVAL JEAN JACQUES
273 SIMON ALAIN
274 NUCHELMANS GUY
271 COTTA JEANMARIE
272 LIJOUR PIERRE
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FOYER RURAL DES ALPES MANCELLES
FOYER RURAL DES ALPES MANCELLES
PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN
PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN

U.S.F. CK LA FLECHE

CK CLUB FERTOIS

ASS. ESTIENNE CK

CHATEAUNEUF PAGAIE AVENTURE

CK CLUB DU MANS

ASS. ESTIENNE CK

VAL DE REUIL PAGAIE PASSION

CK CLUB SABOLIEN

CHATEAUNEUF PAGAIE AVENTURE
FOYER RURAL DES ALPES MANCELLES
U.S.F. CK LA FLECHE

FOYER RURAL DES ALPES MANCELLES
CK CLUB DU MANS

U.S.F. CK LA FLECHE
C.0.C.C.K. CHINON
C.0.C.C.K. CHINON

CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS
PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN
C.0.C.C.K. CHINON

CHATEAUNEUF PAGAIE AVENTURE
CHATEAUNEUF PAGAIE AVENTURE
ASS. ESTIENNE CK

CK CLUB FERTOIS

PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN
PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN
C.0.C.C.K. CHINON

CLUB SPORTIF BEAUMONTAIS

CK UZERCHE

VAL DE REUIL PAGAIE PASSION
VALLEE VONNE CK

FOYER RURAL DES ALPES MANCELLES
CK CLUB DE TOURS

CK CLUB DE TOURS

1:04.04
1:05.66
1:05.98
1:06.92
1:07.36
1:10.49
1:11.87
1:12.24
1:13.41
2:58.91
1:14.95

56.88
1:00.49
1:03.58
1:03.98
1:10.42
1:12.89

1:15.30
1:18.41
1:21.24

53.55

58.06
1:01.02
1:01.53
1:03.62
1:03.77
1:04.61

56.29
1:00.20
1:01.59
1:10.11

1:04.73
1:05.20
1:09.45
1:11.32
1:15.05
1:51.40

1:05.67
1:08.35
1:07.07

Abd
1:07.06
1:10.65
1:12.52
1:15.83
1:14.35
1:13.98
1:16.11

54.43
1:01.94
1:04.87
1:04.50
1:08.85
1:14.25

1:18.16
1:21.72
1:25.04

54.04
57.97

1:02.36
1:05.65
1:04.56
1:03.86

57.32
1:01.82
1:02.02

Abs

1:05.33
1:06.16
1:11.97
1:12.81
1:16.92
1:22.38

1:04.04
1:05.66
1:05.98
1:06.92
1:07.06
1:10.49
1:11.87
1:12.24
1:13.41
1:13.98
1:14.95

54.43
1:00.49
1:03.58
1:03.98
1:08.85
1:12.89

1:15.30
1:18.41
1:21.24

53.55

57.97
1:01.02
1:01.53
1:03.62
1:03.77
1:03.86

56.29
1:00.20
1:01.59
1:10.11

1:04.73
1:05.20
1:09.45
1:11.32
1:15.05
1:22.38
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